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Next Update at 08:59 AM

000581121/12/26   4:38PM MITTIMUSKILMETE,VICTOR CARLOS  28 $0.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

MITTIMUS MITTIMUS

000021171/12/26   3:44PM JUDGEMENT ENTRYFIGUEROA VACA,JUAN CARLOS  31 $0.00M

SCHALLER, IA

JUDGMENT 00

000617011/12/26   1:30AM CRIMINAL CHARGERODRIGUEZ GARCIA,VICTOR  34 $5,000.00M

ALTA, IA

DOM ASSLT PREGNANT PRSN 1ST OF 708.2A(2)(e)

OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO 727.5

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY 0

000597751/10/26   5:20PM WARRANTKYI,TOE KYI  32 $2,000.00M

DES MOINES, IA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

MITTIMUS MITTIMUS

000611681/9/26   4:52PM JUDGEMENT ENTRYGARCIA CHAVARRIA,OSCAR  24 $0.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

JUDGMENT 00

000587021/8/26  12:31AM CRIMINAL CHARGEHUERTA GARCIA,RAFAEL  28 $5,000.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

DRIVING WHILE BARRED 321.561

0005851912/31/25   8:05AM WARRANTWATSON,DALE PATRICK  34 $2,000.00M

CHICAGO, IL

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD 124.401(5)

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 124.414

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

0005624712/27/25   1:45AM CRIMINAL CHARGENEIOR,MICHAEL  36 $5,000.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

HARASSMENT - 2ND DEGREE 708.7(3)

CHILD ENDANGERMENT 726.6(8)

INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT 719.1(1)(b)

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB 708.2A(4)

0005640712/17/25   8:05AM CRIMINAL CHARGEAKIN,SEFTON ROYD  45 $5,000.00M

CHEROKEE, IA

DISARMING A PEACE OFFICER 708.13(2)

JUDGMENT 00

INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT 719.1(1)(b)
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0006111212/7/25   9:09PM WARRANTCOOK,ZEB LOUIS  34 $5,000.00M

REMBRANDT, IA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

0006166712/7/25   2:01PM CRIMINAL CHARGETALLEY,JAMES JAMES  25 $1,300.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

INTERFER W/ OFF ACTS-BODILY IN 719.1(1)(c)

TRESPASS 1ST OFF 716.8(1)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT-FIGHT/VIOLE 723.4(1)(a)

HARASSMENT - 3RD DEGREE 708.7(4)

0006166212/3/25  10:34PM CRIMINAL CHARGESTROMAN,COLTEN RAY  30 $52,600.00M

SIOUX CITY, IA

ASSAULT-DISPLAY DNGRS WEAPON 708.2(3)

HARASSMENT - 1ST DEG (THREATS) 708.7(2)(a)(1)

WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY 708.4(2)

BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE 713.3

CHILD ENDANGERMENT-BODILY INJ 726.6(7) [FELD]

CHILD ENDANGERMENT-BODILY INJ 726.6(7) [FELD]

DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S 708.2A(2)(b)

OBSTRUCT EMERGNCY COMMUNICATIO 727.5

ASSLT PARTICIPATE FELY-NO INJ 708.3(2)

INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT 719.1(1)(b)

VIOLATION OF PAROLE 908.1

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

0005895411/21/25   4:07PM WARRANTPOEPPE,ESTHER ERICA MARIS  30 $1,000.00F

, 

FAIL TO APPEAR-CITATION 805.5

CONTEMPT-RESIST COURT ORDER 665.2(3)

POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST 124.401(5) [SRMS]

TRESPASS 1ST OFF 716.8(1)

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

0005996710/25/25   7:51PM CRIMINAL CHARGECRUZ GONZALEZ,LORENZO M  33 $0.00M

ALBERT CITY, IA

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

JUDGMENT 00

JUDGMENT 00

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY 0
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0005737310/1/25   5:43PM CRIMINAL CHARGEJIMENEZ BARAJAS,LUIS FERNANDO  29 $21,000.00M

LAURENS, IA

THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000 714.2(2) [FRAUD]

VIOLATION OF PROBATION 908.11

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY 0

HOLD FOR OTHER AGENCY 0

000615839/19/25   1:12PM CRIMINAL CHARGEPINO BECQUER,SIDNEY  48 $14,000.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

CHILD ENDANGERMENT 726.6(2)

DOM ASSLT W/ INTENT-1ST 708.2A(2)(c)

WILLFUL INJURY-SERIOUS INJURY 708.4(1)

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 664A.7(5)

000615529/9/25   3:10PM WARRANTPANNELL,MICHAEL BLAKE  39 $25,000.00M

TRINITY, AL

SEX ABUSE-2ND-VIC<12 YOA 1ST 709.3(1)(b) [FELB]

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 664A.7(5)

000614388/31/25  10:13PM CRIMINAL CHARGEDEL ANGEL,CRISTOBAL  38 $50,000.00M

NEWELL, IA

GOING ARMED WITH INTENT 708.8

ASSAULT W/ INTENT-SER INJURY 708.2(1)

SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG 709.3(1)(a) [FELB]

SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 1ST 709.4(1)(a)

DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF 708.2A(3)(b)

SEX ABUSE-3RD-BY FORCE 1ST 709.4(1)(a)

SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG 2ND OR SUB 709.3(1)(a)

FALSE IMPRISONMENT 710.7

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 664A.7(5)

000615197/25/25   9:27PM CRIMINAL CHARGEMORRIS,ERIC TERRELL  43 $15,000.00M

SIOUX CITY, IA

ELUDING-SPEED 25 OVR LIMIT 2ND 321.279(2)(b)

OPERATE VEH W/O OWNERS CONSENT 714.7

DRIVE LIC DENIED/REVOKED-OWI 321J.21

RECKLESS DRIVING 321.277

SPEEDING 321.285

DRIVE IN IMPROPER LANE/WRONG D 321.366(1)(c)

WARRANT OUT WARRANT

000587966/11/25   3:26PM WARRANTZARAGOZA COLON,JAIME YADDIEL  28 $10,300.00M

COMMERCE CITY, CO

FAIL TO APPEAR-CITATION 805.5

FAIL TO APPEAR-CITATION 805.5
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000516047/31/24   2:58PM CRIMINAL CHARGETOVAR VELA,JOSE EDUARDO  37 $0.00M

STORM LAKE, IA

COURT HOLD 010101
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